UNITED STATES SENATE

SENATY

U.S. Department of Health and Human Services COVID-19 Health Provider Relief Fund

Name

NORTHWESTERN MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

JOHN H STROGER JR HOSPITAL OF COOK COUNTY

NORTHWEST COMMUNITY HOSPITAL (AKA NORTHWEST COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE)
EVANSTON HOSPITAL

ADVOCATE CHRIST MEDICAL CENTER

RUSH UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTER

NORTHWESTERN MEDICINE CENTRAL DUPAGE HOSPITAL

ADVOCATE LUTHERAN GENERAL HOSPITAL

SWEDISH HOSPITAL (FKA SWEDISH COVENANT HOSPITAL)

AMITA HEALTH RESURRECTION MEDICAL CENTER CHICAGO (FKA PRESENCE RESURRECTION MEDICAL CENTER)

RUSH COPLEY MEDICAL CENTER

ADVOCATE SHERMAN HOSPITAL

UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS HOSPITAL

ADVOCATE ILLINOIS MASONIC MEDICAL CENTER

NORTHWESTERN MEDICINE LAKE FOREST HOSPITAL

AMITA HEALTH ST ALEXIUS MEDICAL CENTER HOFFMAN ESTATES

AMITA HEALTH SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL EVANSTON (FKA PRESENCE SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL)
ADVOCATE GOOD SAMARITAN HOSPITAL

AMITA HEALTH ALEXIAN BROTHERS MEDICAL CENTER ELK GROVE VILLAGE

WEISS MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

ADVOCATE CONDELL MEDICAL CENTER

WEST SUBURBAN MEDICAL CENTER

LOYOLA UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTER

NORTHWESTERN MEDICINE MCHENRY HOSPITAL (FKA CENTEGRA HOSPITAL - MCHENRY)

RUSH OAK PARK HOSPITAL

AMITA HEALTH SAINT MARY AND ELIZABETH MEDICAL CENTER CHICAGO - SAINT MARY CAMPUS
NORWEGIAN AMERICAN HOSPITAL

MEMORIAL HOSPITAL BELLEVILLE

ELMHURST HOSPITAL

AMITA HEALTH SAINT JOSEPH HOSPITAL CHICAGO (FKA PRESENCE SAINT JOSEPH HOSPITAL - CHICAGO)
SILVER CROSS HOSPITAL

SWEDISHAMERICAN HOSPITAL

AMITA HEALTH ADVENTIST MEDICAL CENTER GLENOAKS

NORTHWESTERN MEDICINE DELNOR HOSPITAL (FKA DELNOR COMMUNITY HOSPITAL)

EDWARD HOSPITAL (FKA EDWARD HEART HOSPITAL)

ADVOCATE GOOD SHEPHERD HOSPITAL

ADVOCATE SOUTH SUBURBAN HOSPITAL

UCHICAGO MEDICINE INGALLS MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

AMITA HEALTH ADVENTIST MEDICAL CENTER BOLINGBROOK

AMITA HEALTH ADVENTIST MEDICAL CENTER HINSDALE

AMITA HEALTH ADVENTIST MEDICAL CENTER LA GRANGE

HSHS ST ELIZABETHS HOSPITAL

AMITA HEALTH SAINT JOSEPH MEDICAL CENTER JOLIET (FKA PRESENCE SAINT JOSEPH MEDICAL CENTER)
ROSELAND COMMUNITY HOSPITAL

ADVOCATE TRINITY HOSPITAL

THOREK MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

SOUTH SHORE HOSPITAL

JACKSON PARK HOSPITAL & MEDICAL CENTER

ST BERNARD HOSPITAL

COMMUNITY FIRST MEDICAL CENTER (FKA OUR LADY OF THE RESURRECTION MEDICAL CENTER)
MT SINAI HOSPITAL MEDICAL CENTER (AKA MOUNT SINAI HOSPITAL)

MARIANJOY REHABILITATION HOSPITAL

NORTHWESTERN MEDICINE KISHWAUKEE HOSPITAL (FKA KISHWAUKEE COMMUNITY HOSPITAL)
HOLY CROSS HOSPITAL

MERCY HOSPITAL & MEDICAL CENTER

ADVOCATE CHILDRENS HOSPITAL - PARK RIDGE

FRANCISCAN HEALTH OLYMPIA FIELDS (FKA FRANCISCAN ST JAMES HEALTH - OLYMPIA FIELDS CAMPUS)
PROVIDENT HOSPITAL OF COOK COUNTY

PALOS HEALTH (AKA PALOS COMMUNITY HOSPITAL)

ADVOCATE CHILDRENS HOSPITAL - OAK LAWN

City
CHICAGO
CHICAGO

ARLINGTON HEIGHTS

EVANSTON
OAK LAWN
CHICAGO
WINFIELD
PARK RIDGE
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
AURORA
ELGIN
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
LAKE FOREST

HOFFMAN ESTATES

EVANSTON
DOWNERS GROVE

ELK GROVE VILLAGE

CHICAGO
LIBERTYVILLE
OAK PARK
MAYWOOD
MCHENRY
OAK PARK
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
BELLEVILLE
ELMHURST
CHICAGO
NEW LENOX
ROCKFORD

GLENDALE HEIGHTS

GENEVA
NAPERVILLE
BARRINGTON
HAZEL CREST
HARVEY
BOLINGBROOK
HINSDALE

LA GRANGE

O FALLON
JOLIET
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
WHEATON
DEKALB
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
PARK RIDGE
OLYMPIA FIELDS
CHICAGO
PALOS HEIGHTS
OAK LAWN

State Total Payments

$31,365,697
$30,263,323
$29,500,000
$27,654,001
$26,343,039
$24,374,970
$23,374,762
$22,617,385
$21,931,295
$20,500,000
$19,400,000
$18,400,000
$17,818,755
$17,700,000
$17,547,101
$17,100,000
$17,050,000
$16,600,000
$16,500,000
$16,100,000
$15,516,173
$15,000,000
$13,878,554
$13,600,000
$12,400,000
$12,113,592
$10,800,000
$10,700,000
$10,583,876
$10,550,000
$10,541,779
$10,400,000
$10,150,000
$9,850,000
$9,772,706
$9,650,000
$9,551,578
$8,741,094
$8,200,000
$7,750,000
$7,650,000
$7,400,000
$7,348,471
$7,000,000
$6,754,319
$6,600,000
$6,000,000
$5,900,000
$5,900,000
$5,677,869
$4,733,191
$4,050,000
$3,850,000
$3,514,803
$1,114,118
$1,100,000
$1,082,188
$900,000
$857,108
$650,000
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